
Item

Collection

Category

Finish

Glass

Crystal

1710P50-3-624

SABER

Chandelier

Brass

Clear

- - - - - -

Acrylic - - - - - -

Lumens 3744- - - - - -

Input 120V AC,60HZ,AC

Width

Length

Extension Wall Mounts

50"

8"

- - - - - -

21"

131"

Min Assembled Height

Max Assembled Height

LED

72W

- - - - - -

Yes

3000K

37.03 Lbs

Light Source

Bulb Info.

Included

Dimmable

Colour Temp

Weight

Shade Color

19
"

13
1"

11
0"

12
0"
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2"

50"

8"


